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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Muhammed Ijas T Usman T (FTHR) THORAPPA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

2 04/01/2026 RIDHA ABDUL 
KHADAR 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

VISHARATH, 
MEPPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

3 04/01/2026 KHAYARUNNEESA V GAFOOR KOKADEN 
(HSBN)

13/529, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

4 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN  P

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARENGAL, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALIH 
K 

HUSSAIN K (FTHR) 316, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

6 04/01/2026 RISHAN AMEEN C HASSAN C (FTHR) CHEMBALI, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

7 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAS 
K 

UMMER K (FTHR) 312, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

8 04/01/2026 VAFA FAISAL BABU (FTHR) KOTTAKKUTH, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

9 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL  ABDULLA  (FTHR) 361, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

10 04/01/2026 HAMZA KUTTY 
KOYAMU 

HAFSATH (WIFE) KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

11 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

323, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

12 04/01/2026 VIDHYA 
VENUGOPALAN 

VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

SOWPARNIKA, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

13 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ PK 

UMMER PK (FTHR) 285, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

14 04/01/2026 FAHMITHA MT RASHEED (FTHR) MARATHODIKA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

15 04/01/2026 LESIN KALLARA SAIFU UMMER 
(MTHR)

KALLARA, 
KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

16 04/01/2026 HARSHID KHAN T SAJITHA T (MTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
URAVANKUZHI, 

NILAMBUR, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

17 04/01/2026 Athira V Vijayan E S (FTHR) Mannil(H), Kowkkad, 
Edakkara, 

Theyyathumpadam P O, 
679331, Nilambur

  

18 04/01/2026 C P KASSIM PAREEDU (FTHR) Chirakkal thazhath, 
ANAMARI, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

19 04/01/2026 MUFEEDA M S SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MANNISSERI HOUSE, 
BALAMKULA 

KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

20 04/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Fayiz 
VP 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

349, RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

21 04/01/2026 ALAVIKUTTY K Faisal Babu K K 
(OTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, Munda, 

Vazhikkadavu, Munda, 
679331, Nilambur

  

22 04/01/2026 USMAN K U UMMER (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAD, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PATHIRIPPADAM P 
O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  

23 04/01/2026 ASWIN JABY JOHN JABY  J  K (FTHR) JAI SADAN HOUSE, 
KARUNECHI, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

24 04/01/2026 ANSHID P T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PAROTHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

25 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS E

RIYAS E (FTHR) ERANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMKODU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

26 04/01/2026 FASLA 
PANDARAKANDI 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

VARAMBAN 
KALLAN, MARUTHA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

27 04/01/2026 Muhammed shaheen  
Sunil

Sunil Babu  kelan 
thodika (FTHR)

7/305, musliyarangadi, 
edakkara, edakkara, 
679331, Nilambur

  

28 04/01/2026 NEERAJA  P PRAKASH R (FTHR) POURNAMI, 
KALAMKUNNU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

29 04/01/2026 HASEENA 
KANJIRAMPARA

ABOOBACKER 
ADUKKATH (HSBN)

ADUKKATH HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

30 04/01/2026 Niya Sherin K Abdul Nasar K (FTHR) Kummali House, 
Munda / Pallikkunnu, 

Vazhikkadavu, Munda, 
679331, Nilambur

  

31 04/01/2026 NAHNU K T MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN A (HSBN)

18/264,ANENCHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, ULLAD, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 
SOUTH PO, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

32 04/01/2026 Athul Raju Raju joseph (FTHR) 25,Mittathani house, 
Thamarakulam 
road,Veetikuth, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur

  

33 04/01/2026 NIDASHA N M MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

NILAYANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMELPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

34 04/01/2026 RAHMATHULLA P ABDU (FTHR) Puthiyath, Kottakulam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

35 04/01/2026 Raju Joseph Lincy Kurian (WIFE) 25,Mittathani, 
Thamarakulam 
Road,Veetikuth, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

36 04/01/2026 Lincy Kurian Raju Joseph (HSBN) 25 ,Mittathani, 
Thamarakulam 
Road,Veetikuth, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur

  

37 04/01/2026 Midhun Raj C S Shibu (FTHR) 187, Charapparambil 
House, Alapoyil, 
Vazhikkadavu, 

Vazhikkadvu P O, 
679333, Nilambur

  

38 04/01/2026 NIYAD P T MOOSAKUTTY P T 
(FTHR)

PARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

39 04/01/2026 NIHAL P T MOOSA (FTHR) PARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

40 04/01/2026 Ashik M K Suneera (MTHR) 82 B, Madathilkunnan, 
Karakkode, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Karakkode, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

41 04/01/2026 Fidil Abdurahiman V (FTHR) Valappan House, 
Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

42 04/01/2026 Faris V Abdurahiman V (FTHR) Valappan House, 
Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

43 04/01/2026 NISHAD NAUSHEELA (WIFE) MUNDENPILAKKAL, 
PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


